
INTERMEDIAIRES DEBUTANTS

14h - 15h30 15h30 - 17h

14-sept

21-sept ABSENTE

28-sept

05-oct

12-oct

19-oct

26-oct

02-nov

09-nov

16-nov

23-nov

30-nov

07-déc

14-déc

21-déc

28-déc

04-janv

11-janv

18-janv

25-janv

01-févr

08-févr

15-févr

22-févr

29-févr

07-mars

14-mars

21-mars

28-mars

04-avr

11-avr

18-avr

25-avr

02-mai

09-mai

16-mai

23-mai

30-mai

06-juin

13-juin

20-juin

27-juin

ABSENT

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

ABSENTE

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

British garden party

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

ASCENCION

ABSENT

ROOM UNAVAILABLE

ABSENT

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAY


